Sent: Thu, 13 Jan 2011 14:24:40 -0500

From: "Smith, Michele" <michele_smith@ovp.eop.gov>
To: robinware456@gmail.com, auks@att.blackberry net
Cc: "Person, Fran" <fran_person@ovp.eop.gov>

Subject: Highlights of the Your Week Ahead

Friday, January 14

6 am Wheels down, Naval Observatory

11:30 am Daily meeting w/ Ron

12:00 pm Lunch/Office time

12:30 pm Meeting w/ Bill Daley and David Plouffe
1:00 pm Larger Meeting (Ron confirming manifest)

3:00 pm Attend Memorial Service for Ambassador Richard Holbrooke,\'NI Jill, Kennedy

Center

Following memorial service, pull aside with Georgian President Mikh,éil Saakashvili,

Kennedy Center

Depart Kennedy Center w/ Jill en route Delaware
RON DE

Saturday, January 15 '
Down, DE '
RON DE !

Sunday, January 16 ’,'
Down, DE
RON DE /

/
Monday. January 17 (Martin Luther King Day and the First Lady’s Birthday)

Stop by MLK Day Breakfast, Chase Center, Wilmington ,"
Service Project w/ Beau, Nemours Building, Wilmington /
Depart w/ Jill en route DC /
RON DC
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Tuesday, January 18|

Breakfast w/ Sec. Clinton, Naval Observatory
Meeting w/ Rep. Camp re: tax reform

Lunch w/ Hunter

Post-trip press time tbd

Arrival Greet w/ President Hu, Andrews AFB
RON DC

Wednesday, January 19

Official South Lawn State Arrival Ceremony for President Hu w/ Jill
Attend President's Meeting w/ President Hu




Host State Lunch for President Hu, State Department w/ Jill
Attend China State Reception and Dinner w/ Jill
RON DC

Thursday, January 20

Speak — Congressional Ceremony in honor of the 50" Anniversary of the Inaugural
Address of President Kennedy, Capitol Rotunda

Meet w/ Rep. Mica and Sec. LaHood re: high speed rail

Host Farewell Reception for Ron Klain (President will show up at the beginning)

Host Farewell Dinner for Ron Klain, Naval Observatory (President is planning to show
up after dinner — he has never been to the Naval Observatory)

RON DC

Friday, January 21 (Note: Ron Klain's Last Day)
Address Democratic Issues Forum, Cambridge, MD
RON DC

Saturday, January 22
rDown. DC FOIA-6

RON DC 2 ¥

Sunday, January 23 .
Down, DC E

RON DC



